
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS, MDU ROHTAK 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO M.Sc.-I SEMESTER 

SESSION 2017-18 

(REPORTING DATE AND TIME FOR 1st COUNSELLING 

 18.7.2017 at 09.00 AM SHARP)         

Important Note: The present Merit List is tentative in nature and has been prepared on the basis of soft copy of the online 

candidates' record provided by UCC and the hard copy  data submitted by the candidates' to date and this Merit List is subject 

to production of original documents in support of their respective claims, category and weightage. 

Category - AIOC 

TOTAL SEATS =06 

S.NO. Applicant No. Name Father's Name Category %age 

1 1100908931 Jyoti PAWAN KUMAR BCB 81.600 

2 1100904799 MANISHA HOODA JAGBIR HOODA HGO 80.069 

3 1100908368 KAJAL VERMA SOMNATH HGO 77.207 

4 1100914358 KOMAL KUMARI RAJPAL SINGH HGO 77.026 

5 1100155104 JEENU KUMARI KARTAR SINGH BCA 76.933 

6 1100677856 JYOTI 

MAHAVIR 

SINGH BCA 73.310 

7 1100140009 

AMANDEEP 

KUMAR JAIPRAKASH HGO 72.862 

8 1100902860 SANJEEV ROSHAN LAL HGO 70.769 

9 1100918900 AMAN DHANDA JAINDER HGO 69.187 

10 1100911655 SANJNA GHAI SURINDER GHAI HGO 68.976 

11 1100124999 POONAM RAMSAVENDER HGO 68.966 

12 1100918888 ANJU ISHWAR BCA 68.207 

13 1100904107 PRITI 

SANJEEV 

KUMAR HGO 68.133 

14 1100917104 BHARTI SHARMA 

MAHENDER 

SINGH BCA 68.133 

15 1100163596 SHWETA GOYAL 

RAJENDER 

GOYAL HGO 67.862 

16 1100915164 SAVITA AJIT BCA 67.655 

17 1100907340 ASHA YADAV RAJESH BCB 67.633 

18 1100497974 PUSHPA KUMARI ATTAR SINGH BCA 66.833 

19 1100918331 HARI GOPAL SATYANARAYAN HGO 66.233 

20 1100158287 SWEETY RAMESH SC 65.241 

21 1100918938 REENU SURENDER BCA 65.167 

22 1100904330 PREETI AJMER HGO 65.069 

23 1100905060 PAWAN ASHOK KUMAR SC 64.923 

24 1100912652 

SAKSHI 

BHARDWAJ 

RAMESH 

KUMAR AIO 64.345 



S.NO. Applicant No. Name Father's Name Category %age 

25 1100917119 CHETNA ASHOK SAINI BCB 64.000 

26 1100903115 HARIKESH AMIT BCA 63.793 

27 1100913977 MANISH HANSRAJ HGO 63.379 

28 1100908924 BABITA VED PARKASH SC 62.828 

29 1100239181 POOJA KARAMVIR HGO 62.310 

30 1100905202 VISHNU KESHWANAND HGO 62.148 

31 1100913058 RENU JAGPAL SINGH HGO 61.966 

32 1100272662 NAVEEN KUMAR BHAGAT RAM SC 61.433 

33 1100269744 MADHU 

DEVENDER 

JOON HGO 61.310 

34 1100909563 SUMAN RAJKUMAR HGO 61.310 

35 1100915694 VISHAL KUMAR RAJESH SC 61.172 

36 1100915150 TARUN SHARMA RAJVIR SHARMA HGO 60.966 

37 1100906837 KUSUM MAHIPAL AIO 60.000 

38 1100264300 AMIT KUMAR NASEEB SINGH HGO 59.800 

39 1100905270 SAGAR 

SANDESH 

KUMAR HGO 58.414 

40 1100329444 NITIN YASHPAL SINGH HGO 57.067 

41 1100909430 VIKAS BALWANT SC 56.310 

42 1100188718 ASHISH 

JAGDISH 

KUMAR HGO 55.633 

43 1100906389 MOHAN DILBAG HGO 55.448 

44 1100901981 ASHWIN CHAND RAM SC 55.167 

45 1100904446 ANU SUKHBIR SINGH HGO 55.069 

46 1100030182 SHEETAL JAIPRAKASH SC 53.500 

47 1100906418 JAIVEER DALAL 

MAHENDER 

DALAL HGO 53.119 

48 1100903580 MAYANK SAINI HIMMAT SAINI BCB 52.207 

49 1100029453 

MANI 

RATNESHWAR RANDHIR SC 50.586 

 

  



 

 

 

 

Category - HOGC 

TOTAL SEATS =17 

S.No. Applicant No. Name Father's Name Category %age 

1 
1100904799 

MANISHA 

HOODA JAGBIR HOODA HGO 85.069 

2 
1100140009 

AMANDEEP 

KUMAR JAIPRAKASH HGO 82.862 

3 
1100908368 KAJAL VERMA SOMNATH HGO 82.207 

4 
1100914358 KOMAL KUMARI RAJPAL SINGH HGO 82.026 

5 
1100155104 JEENU KUMARI KARTAR SINGH BCA 81.933 

6 
1100908931 Jyoti PAWAN KUMAR BCB 81.600 

7 
1100677856 JYOTI 

MAHAVIR 

SINGH BCA 78.310 

8 
1100904107 PRITI 

SANJEEV 

KUMAR HGO 78.133 

9 
1100902860 SANJEEV ROSHAN LAL HGO 75.769 

10 
1100904330 PREETI AJMER HGO 75.069 

11 
1100918900 AMAN DHANDA JAINDER HGO 74.187 

12 
1100911655 SANJNA GHAI SURINDER GHAI HGO 73.976 

13 
1100124999 POONAM RAMSAVENDER HGO 73.966 

14 
1100903115 HARIKESH AMIT BCA 73.793 

15 
1100918888 ANJU ISHWAR BCA 73.207 

16 
1100917104 BHARTI SHARMA 

MAHENDER 

SINGH BCA 73.133 

17 
1100163596 SHWETA GOYAL 

RAJENDER 

GOYAL HGO 72.862 

18 
1100915164 SAVITA AJIT BCA 72.655 

19 
1100907340 ASHA YADAV RAJESH BCB 72.633 

20 
1100497974 PUSHPA KUMARI ATTAR SINGH BCA 71.833 

21 
1100909563 SUMAN RAJKUMAR HGO 71.310 

22 
1100918331 HARI GOPAL SATYANARAYAN HGO 71.233 



S.No. Applicant No. Name Father's Name Category %age 

23 1100915150 TARUN SHARMA RAJVIR SHARMA HGO 70.966 

24 
1100158287 SWEETY RAMESH SC 70.241 

25 
1100918938 REENU SURENDER BCA 70.167 

26 
1100905060 PAWAN ASHOK KUMAR SC 69.923 

27 
1100917119 CHETNA ASHOK SAINI BCB 69.000 

28 
1100913977 MANISH HANSRAJ HGO 68.379 

29 
1100908924 BABITA VED PARKASH SC 67.828 

30 
1100239181 POOJA KARAMVIR HGO 67.310 

31 
1100913058 RENU JAGPAL SINGH HGO 66.966 

32 
1100272662 NAVEEN KUMAR BHAGAT RAM SC 66.433 

33 
1100269744 MADHU 

DEVENDER 

JOON HGO 66.310 

34 
1100915694 VISHAL KUMAR RAJESH SC 66.172 

35 
1100188718 ASHISH 

JAGDISH 

KUMAR HGO 65.633 

36 
1100901981 ASHWIN CHAND RAM SC 65.167 

37 1100264300 AMIT KUMAR NASEEB SINGH HGO 64.800 

38 
1100905270 SAGAR 

SANDESH 

KUMAR HGO 63.414 

39 
1100905202 VISHNU KESHWANAND HGO 62.148 

40 
1100329444 NITIN YASHPAL SINGH HGO 62.067 

41 
1100909430 VIKAS BALWANT SC 61.310 

42 
1100029453 

MANI 

RATNESHWAR RANDHIR SC 60.586 

43 
1100906389 MOHAN DILBAG HGO 60.448 

44 
1100904446 ANU SUKHBIR SINGH HGO 60.069 

45 
1100030182 SHEETAL JAIPRAKASH SC 58.500 

46 
1100906418 JAIVEER DALAL 

MAHENDER 

DALAL HGO 58.119 

47 1100903580 MAYANK SAINI HIMMAT SAINI BCB 57.207 

 



Category - SC 

TOTAL SEATS =07 

S.No. Applicant No. Name Father's Name Category %age 

1 
1100158287 SWEETY RAMESH SC 70.241 

2 
1100905060 PAWAN ASHOK KUMAR SC 69.923 

3 
1100908924 BABITA VED PARKASH SC 67.828 

4 
1100272662 NAVEEN KUMAR BHAGAT RAM SC 66.433 

5 
1100915694 VISHAL KUMAR RAJESH SC 66.172 

6 
1100901981 ASHWIN CHAND RAM SC 65.167 

7 
1100909430 VIKAS BALWANT SC 61.310 

8 
1100029453 

MANI 

RATNESHWAR RANDHIR SC 60.586 

9 
1100030182 SHEETAL JAIPRAKASH SC 58.500 

Category – BC-A 

TOTAL SEATS =05 

S.No. Applicant No. Name Father's Name Category %age 

1 
1100155104 JEENU KUMARI KARTAR SINGH BCA 81.933 

2 
1100677856 JYOTI 

MAHAVIR 

SINGH BCA 78.310 

3 
1100903115 HARIKESH AMIT BCA 73.793 

4 
1100918888 ANJU ISHWAR BCA 73.207 

5 
1100917104 BHARTI SHARMA 

MAHENDER 

SINGH BCA 73.133 

6 
1100915164 SAVITA AJIT BCA 72.655 

7 
1100497974 PUSHPA KUMARI ATTAR SINGH BCA 71.833 

8 
1100918938 REENU SURENDER BCA 70.167 

Category – BC-B 

TOTAL SEATS =04 

S.No. Applicant No. Name Father's Name Category %age 

1 
1100908931 Jyoti PAWAN KUMAR BCB 81.600 

2 
1100907340 ASHA YADAV RAJESH BCB 72.633 

3 
1100917119 CHETNA ASHOK SAINI BCB 69.000 

4 1100903580 MAYANK SAINI HIMMAT SAINI BCB 57.207 

Category – PH*/ESM/DFF  (TOTAL SEATS =01) 

Presently vacant due to non-availability of applicants. 


